
Life Coach Certification Courses 

Attention: links below are expiring 
as of June 11 - Go to this main link 
to enjoy 80% off any course.  
 
I have special links for bundled 
courses (e.g. Master Life Coach 
Certification) - You can contact me 
on my Facebook Business Page 
with Questions. 
 
 
 
​  

Course Name Link 

Master Life Coach Certification (this 
have 4 in them)  Professional life 
coach, happiness, life purpose, 
goals success 

https://courses.transformation-academy.com/bundles/master-life-coach-certif
ication?ref=bed6eb  

Spiritual Life Coach Certification https://courses.transformation-academy.com/courses/spiritual-life-coach-certi
fication?ref=bed6eb  
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Professional Life Coach Certification https://courses.transformation-academy.com/courses/professional-life-coach
-certification-2?ref=bed6eb  

Life Purpose Coach Certification https://courses.transformation-academy.com/courses/life-purpose-coach-cert
ification?ref=bed6eb 

Membership Program for Coaching 
Success 

https://courses.transformation-academy.com/bundles/membership-program-
coaching-success?ref=bed6eb  

Forgiveness Life Coach Certification​ https://courses.transformation-academy.com/courses/forgiveness-life-coach-
certification-accredited?ref=bed6eb  

Emotional Intelligence Life Coach 
Certification 

https://courses.transformation-academy.com/courses/emotional-intelligence-l
ife-coach-certification?ref=bed6eb  

NLP Practitioner and Life Coach 
Certification 

https://courses.transformation-academy.com/courses/nlp-practitioner-and-life
-coach-certification?ref=bed6eb  

Transformation Life Coach 
Certification 

https://courses.transformation-academy.com/courses/transformation-life-coa
ch-certification?ref=bed6eb  

LIFE COACH CERTIFICATION: Law 
of Attraction & Allowing YOUR 
Success 

https://courses.transformation-academy.com/courses/law-of-attraction-life-co
ach-certification?ref=bed6eb  

Health and Nutrition Life Coach 
Certification​  

https://courses.transformation-academy.com/courses/health-and-nutrition-life
-coach-certification?ref=bed6eb  

Entrepreneurship and Business Life 
Coach Certification 

Entrepreneurship and Business Life Coach Certification includes these 
courses  

Happiness Life Coach Certification https://courses.transformation-academy.com/courses/happiness-life-coach-c
ertification?ref=bed6eb  

Goal Success Life Coach 
Certification 

https://courses.transformation-academy.com/courses/goal-certification?ref=b
ed6eb  

Group Life Coaching Certification https://courses.transformation-academy.com/courses/group-coaching?ref=be
d6eb  

Mindfulness Life Coach Certification https://courses.transformation-academy.com/courses/mindfulness-life-coach-
certification?ref=bed6eb  

Therapeutic Art Life Coach 
Certification 

https://courses.transformation-academy.com/courses/therapeutic-art-life-coa
ch-certification?ref=bed6eb  

Shamanic Life Coach Certification https://courses.transformation-academy.com/courses/shamanic-life-coach-ce
rtification?ref=bed6eb  

CBT Cognitive Behavioral Life Coach 
Certification 

https://courses.transformationacademy.com/courses/cbt-coach-certification?r
ef=bed6eb  
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REBT Mindset Life Coach 
Certification 

https://courses.transformationacademy.com/courses/rebt-mindset-life-coach-
certification?ref=bed6eb  

Confidence Coach Certification and 
a Growth Mindset 

https://courses.transformation-academy.com/courses/confidence-life-coach-c
ertification?ref=bed6eb  

Life Purpose Quest Workshop 
Facilitator Certification 

https://courses.transformation-academy.com/courses/life-purpose-quest-wor
kshop-facilitator-certification?ref=bed6eb  

Management Coaching Employee 
Performance Coach Certification 

https://courses.transformation-academy.com/courses/management-coaching
-employee-performance-coach-certification?ref=bed6eb  

Hypnosis Practitioner & 
Hypnotherapy Guide (CPD 
Accredited) 

https://courses.transformation-academy.com/courses/hypnosis-practitioner-h
ypnotherapy-guide-cpd-accredited?ref=bed6eb  

Life Coaching: Create Your 
Signature Coaching Package 

https://courses.transformation-academy.com/courses/create-your-signature-
coaching-package?ref=bed6eb  

Life Story Coach Certification​ https://courses.transformation-academy.com/courses/life-story-coach-certific
ation-2?ref=bed6eb  

Certified Relationship Workshop 
Facilitator 

https://courses.transformation-academy.com/courses/certified-relationship-w
orkshop-facilitator-for-life-coaches?ref=bed6eb  

Life Coaching: Find Your Profitable 
Purpose-Driven Niche 

https://courses.transformation-academy.com/courses/life-coaching-find-your-
profitable-purpose-driven-niche?ref=bed6eb  

Get Life Coaching Clients with 
Workshops 

https://courses.transformation-academy.com/courses/get-life-coaching-client
s-with-workshops?ref=bed6eb  

Conduct Free Coaching Sessions 
that Convert into Paying Clients 

https://courses.transformation-academy.com/courses/conduct-free-life-coach
ing-sessions-that-convert-into-paying-clients?ref=bed6eb  

Market Happiness Coaching with 
This Sales Presentation Blueprint 

https://courses.transformation-academy.com/courses/happiness-life-coach-s
ales-presentation-blueprint?ref=bed6eb  

Market Goal Coaching with This 
Sales Presentation Blueprint 

https://courses.transformation-academy.com/courses/goal-success-life-coac
h-sales-presentation-blueprint?ref=bed6eb  

Market Purpose Coaching with This 
Sales Presentation Blueprint 

https://courses.transformation-academy.com/courses/life-purpose-coach-sal
es-presentation-blueprint?ref=bed6eb  

Life Coach Membership Program https://courses.transformation-academy.com/bundles/coach-membership?ref
=bed6eb  

Life Coaching: A Complete Guide https://courses.transformation-academy.com/courses/life-coaching-guide?ref
=bed6eb  

Laughter Facilitator Certification https://courses.transformation-academy.com/courses/laughter-facilitator-certi
fication?ref=bed6eb  
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Career Life Coach https://courses.transformation-academy.com/courses/career-life-coach-certifi
cation?ref=bed6eb  

Yoga Coach https://courses.transformation-academy.com/courses/yoga-life-coach-
certification-accredited?ref=bed6eb  
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